www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E-6
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Adapters and
Transitions
E
713-363
Environmental Bulkhead Flange Mount Adapter
Straight, 45°, 90°
Bulkhead fl ange mount adapter with environmental O-Ring and MIL-DTL-38999
Series III (H code) accessory thread and interface teeth
How To Order
Product
Series
Basic No.
Finish Sym
(Table II)
713 A S 363 NF 13
Mounting Style
A = Rear Mount
B = Front Mount
Dash No.
(Table III)
Angular Function
S = Straight
M = 45°
(Front Mount Only)
N = 90°
(Front Mount Only)
Material and Finish
• Adapters & Elbows : See Table II
• O-Ring: Silicone/N.A.
Notes
• MIL-DTL-38999, Series III accessory interface (Glenair Code H).
• Dash No. corresponds to MIL-DTL-38999, Series III shell size.
Sym S
Straight
.125 Max
Panel
.19 Typ
.77
Max
Type A
Rear Mount
ØB
Typ
A Thread
Typ
Panel
Ref
Type B
Front Mount
.64
Max
O-Ring
Typ
E Mounting Holes
4x Typ
D Sq
Typ
C Sq
Typ
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E-7
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Ad
ap